

---

## PACHET MATERIAL LEMNOS

I.D.: 60970270

---

Data publicarii	13.09.21	Coduri CPV	44191000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.323,35 RON - 9.323,35 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1.SCANDURA 2.5X15X500CM (0.01875MC) #2000000374918 buc 2 22.0588 2.SCANDURA 2.5X10X500CM (0.0125MC) #2000000372471 buc 10 15.042 3.GRINDA 15X15X600CM (0.135MC) #2000000364018 buc 15 210.084 4.GRINDA 15X15X600CM (0.135MC) #2000000364018 buc 5 210.084 5.SCANDURA 2.5X15X400CM (0.015MC)#2000000136158 buc 12 23.1092 6.SCANDURA 2.5X15X400CM (0.015MC)#2000000136158 buc 25 23.1092 7.SCANDURA 2.5X15X400CM (0.015MC)#2000000136158 buc 1 23.1092 8.SCANDURA 2.5X10X500CM (0.0125MC) #2000000372471 buc 2 15.042 9.SCANDURA 2.5X10X300 CM (0.0075MC)#2000000136172 buc 10 11.0084 10.SIPCA 5X3X400 CM (0.006MC) #2000000213057 buc 280 13.3613 11.SCANDURA 2.5X12X400 CM (0.012MC) #2000000225883 buc 14 11.9748

---